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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2903 100.00% 129.01- 130 8 0.28% 123 4.24% 2788 96.04 %
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2903 100.00% 128.01-129 6 0.21% 129 4.44% 2780 95.76%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2903 100.00% 127.01-128 7 0.24% 136 4.68% 2774 95.56%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2903 100.00% 126.01-127 13 0.45% 149 513% 2767 95.32%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2903 100.00% 125.01-126 5 0.17% 154 5.30% 2754 94.87%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2903 100.00% 124.01-125 5 0.17% 159 548% 2749 94.70%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2903 100.00% 123.01- 124 9 0.31% 168 579% 2744 94.52%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2903 100.00% 122.01-123 7 0.24% 175 6.03% 2735 94.21%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2903 100.00% 121.01-122 6 0.21% 181 6.23% 2728 93.97%
170.01-171 1 0.03% 1 0.083% 2903 100.00% 120.01-121 1 0.38% 192 6.61% 2722 93.77%
169.01-170 0 0.00% 1 0.03% 2902 99.97% 119.01-120 17 0.59% 209 7.20% 2711 93.39%
168.01 - 169 0 0.00% 1 0.03% 2902 99.97% 118.01-119 12 0.41% 221 7.61% 2694 92.80%
167.01- 168 1 0.03% 2 0.07% 2902 99.97% 117.01-118 8 0.28% 229 7.89% 2682 92.39%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 2 0.07% 2901 99.93% 116.01-117 12 0.41% 241 8.30% 2674 92.11%
165.01 - 166 1 0.03% 3 0.10% 2901 99.93% 115.01- 116 16 0.55% 257 8.85% 2662 91.70%
164.01 - 165 0 0.00% 3 0.10% 2900 99.90% 114.01-115 12 0.41% 269 9.27% 2646 91.15%
163.01 - 164 2 0.07% 5 0.17% 2900 99.90% 113.01-114 1" 0.38% 280 9.65% 2634 90.73%
162.01- 163 2 0.07% 7 0.24% 2898 99.83%  112.01-113 18 0.62% 298 10.27% 2623 90.35%
161.01 - 162 1 0.03% 8 0.28% 2896 99.76%  111.01- 112 10 0.34% 308 10.61% 2605 89.73%
160.01 - 161 0 0.00% 8 0.28% 2895 99.72% 110.01 - 111 17 0.59% 325 11.20% 2595 89.39%
159.01 - 160 1 0.03% 9 0.31% 2895 99.72% 109.01- 110 12 0.41% 337 11.61% 2578 88.80%
158.01 - 159 2 0.07% 1 0.38% 2894 99.69% 108.01-109 12 0.41% 349 12.02% 2566 88.39%
157.01 - 158 0 0.00% 1" 0.38% 2892 99.62% 107.01- 108 1 0.38% 360 12.40% 2554 87.98%
156.01 - 157 1 0.03% 12 0.41% 2892 99.62% 106.01 - 107 14 0.48% 374 12.88% 2543 87.60%
155.01 - 156 0 0.00% 12 0.41% 2891 99.59% 105.01- 106 23 0.79% 397 13.68% 2529 87.12%
154.01- 155 6 0.21% 18 0.62% 2891 99.59% 104.01-105 20 0.69% 417 14.36% 2506 86.32%
153.01 - 154 1 0.03% 19 0.65% 2885 99.38% 103.01 - 104 19 0.65% 436 15.02% 2486 85.64%
152.01- 153 1 0.03% 20 0.69% 2884 99.35% 102.01-103 19 0.65% 455 15.67% 2467 84.98%
151.01 - 152 0 0.00% 20 0.69% 2883 99.31% 101.01-102 14 0.48% 469 16.16% 2448 84.33%
150.01 - 151 2 0.07% 22 0.76% 2883 99.31% 100.01 - 101 20 0.69% 489 16.84% 2434 83.84%
149.01 - 150 2 0.07% 24 0.83% 2881 99.24%  99.01-100 26 0.90% 515 17.74% 2414 83.16%
148.01 - 149 1 0.03% 25 0.86% 2879 99.17%  98.01-99 18 0.62% 533 18.36% 2388 82.26%
147.01- 148 2 0.07% 27 0.93% 2878 99.14%  97.01-98 27 0.93% 560 19.29% 2370 81.64%
146.01 - 147 4 0.14% 31 1.07% 2876 99.07%  96.01-97 22 0.76% 582 20.05% 2343 80.71%
145.01 - 146 1 0.03% 32 1.10% 2872 98.93%  95.01-96 24 0.83% 606 20.87% 2321 79.95%
144.01 - 145 3 0.10% 35 1.21% 2871 98.90%  94.01-95 17 0.59% 623 21.46% 2297 79.13%
143.01 - 144 4 0.14% 39 1.34% 2868 98.79%  93.01-9%4 33 1.14% 656 22.60% 2280 78.54%
142.01- 143 1 0.03% 40 1.38% 2864 98.66%  92.01-93 19 0.65% 675 23.25% 2247 77.40%
141.01-142 4 0.14% 44 1.52% 2863 98.62%  91.01-92 28 0.96% 703 24.22% 2228 76.75%
140.01 - 141 5 0.17% 49 1.69% 2859 98.48%  90.01-91 24 0.83% 727 25.04% 2200 75.78%
139.01 - 140 6 0.21% 55 1.89% 2854 98.31%  89.01-90 26 0.90% 753 25.94% 2176 74.96%
138.01- 139 1 0.03% 56 1.93% 2848 98.11%  88.01-89 29 1.00% 782 26.94% 2150 74.06%
137.01-138 8 0.28% 64 2.20% 2847 98.07%  87.01-88 29 1.00% 811 27.94% 2121 73.06%
136.01 - 137 3 0.10% 67 2.31% 2839 97.80%  86.01-87 33 1.14% 844 29.07% 2092 72.06%
135.01- 136 9 0.31% 76 2.62% 2836 97.69%  85.01-86 28 0.96% 872 30.04% 2059 70.93%
134.01-135 5 0.17% 81 279% 2827 97.38%  84.01-85 38 1.31% 910 31.35% 2031 69.96%
133.01-134 6 0.21% 87 3.00% 2822 97.21%  83.01-84 35 1.21% 945 32.55% 1993 68.65%
132.01-133 6 0.21% 93 3.20% 2816 97.00%  82.01-83 35 1.21% 980 33.76% 1958 67.45%
131.01-132 12 0.41% 105 3.62% 2810 96.80%  81.01-82 31 1.07% 1011 34.83% 1923 66.24%
130.01- 131 10 0.34% 115 3.96% 2798 96.38%  80.01-81 36 1.24% 1047 36.07% 1892 65.17%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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34 1.17%
41 1.41%
40 1.38%
20 0.69%
41 1.41%
32 1.10%
42 1.45%
28 0.96%
49 1.69%
42 1.45%
34 1.17%
49 1.69%
48 1.65%
52 1.79%
48 1.65%
45 1.55%
50 1.72%
46 1.58%
50 1.72%
46 1.58%
49 1.69%
46 1.58%
49 1.69%
47 1.62%
42 1.45%
49 1.69%
44 1.52%
43 1.48%
35 1.21%
34 1.17%
34 1.17%
35 1.21%
29 1.00%
25 0.86%
36 1.24%
22 0.76%
26 0.90%
12 0.41%
21 0.72%
23 0.79%
14 0.48%
14 0.48%
12 0.41%

7 0.24%
8 0.28%
1 0.38%
6 0.21%
12 0.41%
8 0.28%
7 0.24%
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1081 37.24%
1122 38.65%
1162 40.03%
1182 40.72%
1223 42.13%
1255 43.23%
1297 44.68%
1325 45.64%
1374 47.33%
1416 48.78%
1450 49.95%
1499 51.64%
1547 53.29%
1599 55.08%
1647 56.73%
1692 58.28%
1742 60.01%
1788 61.59%
1838 63.31%
1884 64.90%
1933 66.59%
1979 68.17%
2028 69.86%
2075 71.48%
2117 72.92%
2166 74.61%
2210 76.13%
2253 77.61%
2288 78.82%
2322 79.99%
2356 81.16%
2391 82.36%
2420 83.36%
2445 84.22%
2481 85.46%
2503 86.22%
2529 87.12%
2541 87.53%
2562 88.25%
2585 89.05%
2599 89.53%
2613 90.01%
2625 90.42%
2632 90.66%
2640 90.94%
2651 91.32%
2657 91.53%
2669 91.94%
2677 92.21%
2684 92.46%
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1856 63.93%
1822 62.76%
1781 61.35%
1741 59.97%
1721 59.28%
1680 57.87%
1648 56.77%
1606 55.32%
1578 54.36%
1529 52.67%
1487 51.22%
1453 50.05%
1404 48.36%
1356 46.71%
1304 44.92%
1256 43.27%
1211 41.72%
1161 39.99%
1115 38.41%
1065 36.69%
1019 35.10%
970 33.41%
924 31.83%
875 30.14%
828 28.52%
786 27.08%
737 25.39%
693 23.87%
650 22.39%
615 21.18%
581 20.01%
547 18.84%
512 17.64%
483 16.64%
458 15.78%
422 14.54%
400 13.78%
374 12.88%
362 12.47%
341 11.75%
318 10.95%
304 10.47%
290 9.99%
278 9.58%
271 9.34%
263 9.06%
252 8.68%
246 8.47%
234 8.06%
226 7.79%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.31%
0.17%
0.10%
0.21%
0.17%
0.03%
0.17%
0.17%
0.14%
0.07%
0.10%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.03%
0.10%
0.03%
0.10%
0.03%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.03%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.37%
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2693 92.77%
2698 92.94%
2701 93.04%
2707 93.25%
2712 93.42%
2713 93.46%
2718 93.63%
2723 93.80%
2727 93.94%
2729 94.01%
2732 94.1%
2732 94.1%
2734 94.18%
2734 94.18%
2735 94.21%
2738 94.32%
2739 94.35%
2742 94.45%
2743 94.49%
2743 94.49%
2745 94.56%
2745 94.56%
2746 94.59%
2747 94.63%
2747 94.63%
2747 94.63%
2747 94.63%
2747 94.63%
2747 94.63%
2903 100.00%
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219 7.54%
210 7.23%
205 7.06%
202 6.96%
196 6.75%
191 6.58%
190 6.54%
185 6.37%
180 6.20%
176 6.06%
174 5.99%
171 5.89%
171 5.89%
169 5.82%
169 5.82%
168 5.79%
165 5.68%
164 5.65%
161 5.55%
160 5.51%
160 5.51%
158 5.44%
158 5.44%
157 5.41%
156 5.37%
156 5.37%
156 5.37%
156 5.37%
156 5.37%
156 5.37%



